
 

 

 

 

 

2023-2024 Board of Directors 
 

Cynthia Muñoz, Chair 

Stoecker and Northway Architects, Inc. 

cynthia@stoeckerandnorthway.com 

 

Olive Ho, Co-Vice Chair 

Cushman & Wakefield 

olive.ho@cushwake.com 

 

Victor Nunez, Co-Vice Chair 

Turner Construction 

vnunez@tcco.com 

 

Michael Payne, Treasurer 

Jones Lang LaSalle, Inc. 

treasurer@acesfbayarea.org 

 

Serena Jang, Secretary 

Langan 

sjang@langan.com 

 

Adi Oruganti, Technology Lead 

Cruise LLC 

aditya.oruganti.ace@gmail.com  

 

Lisa Ballantyne 

Turner Construction 

lballantyne@tcco.com 

 

Tara Delaney 

Hathaway Dinwiddie  

Construction Company 

delaneyt@hdcco.com 

 

Scott Dunlap 

Gensler 

scott_dunlap@gensler.com 

 

Cameron White 

Architect, Retired 

cammyjwhite@gmail.com 

 

Ron Zuccaro 

Electrical Contractor Executive, Retired 

rgzuccaro@comcast.net 

 

Allison  Iles 

Western Regional Director 

ACE Mentor Program  
 

 

        ACE Mentor San Francisco Bay Area 

https://www.acementor.org/affiliates/san-francisco-ca/ 

Career Directions for Students in Architecture, Construction and Engineering 

2023/24 Associate Board 

 
Jordan Cayman Jessica Ma 

Perkins Eastman  HKS 

jdcayanan@gmail.com jessica.ma.arch@gmail.com 

  

Larisa Escalle Jeffrey Park 

GHD Gensler 

larisa.escalle@ghd.com jpark@gilbaneco.com 

  

Samfe Gaye Lauren Pick 

City and County of San Francisco 

Department of Public Works 

(Architecture) 

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 

sgaye.2011@gmail.com laurenicepick@gmail.com 

  

Brian Glick Corey Schnobrich 

HMH Engineers Leddy Maytum Stacy Architects 
bglick@hmhca.com c.schno@gmail.com 

  

Tana Hall Valerie Tam 

Gensler City of Palo Alto 
tana_hall@gensler.com vtamace.pen1@gmail.com 

  

Elise Kiland Victoria Yau 

Critchfield Mechanical, Inc. Clark Construction 
ekiland@cmihvac.com victoria.yau@clarkconstruction.com 

  
Hugh King  
Salas O'Brien  
Hugh.King@salasobrien.com  
  

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
Contact us if you're interested in getting involved! 
execadmin@acesfbayarea.org 

mailto:jdcayanan@gmail.com
mailto:jessica.ma.arch@gmail.com
mailto:larisa.escalle@ghd.com
mailto:sgaye.2011@gmail.com
mailto:laurenicepick@gmail.com
mailto:bglick@hmhca.com
mailto:c.schno@gmail.com
mailto:tana_hall@gensler.com
mailto:vtamace.pen1@gmail.com
mailto:ekiland@cmihvac.com
mailto:victoria.yau@clarkconstruction.com
mailto:Hugh.King@salasobrien.com

